Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. JRCW016A0R_DS Rev. 1.6
Applications
• RF Power Amplifier
• Wireless Networks
• Switching Networks
Description
The JRCW016A0R Orca series of dc-dc

Connector
Type
Product codes Ordering Codes
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41Z CC109162054
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R841Z CC109153706
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-18Z CC109168761
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R641-18Z CC109164315
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-TZ CC109164397
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R41-18TZ CC109166773
48V (36-75Vdc) 28V 16A 93.5% Through hole JRCW016A0R641Z 150043945
Table 3. Device Options
Technical Specifications (continued)
Contact Us
For more information, call us at